7000 Sivistystoimen hallinto
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7120 Varhaiskasvatus
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7200 Yleissivistava koulutus
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7400 Muut kasvatus ja opetuspalvelu

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

7600 Kirjasto
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7700 Kulttuuritoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7800 Nuorisotoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7850 Liikuntatoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

Ta 2020

0
-278830
-278830

145000
-2162040
-2017040

150400
-4124280
-3973880

-42300
-42300

2000
-207910
-205910

-44770
-44770

2700
-153040
-150340

96000
-671340
-575340

396100
-7684510
-7288410

Toteutunut
2020

3382
-286736
-283354

116174
-1972478
-1856303

135524
-4104717
-3969193

-38107
-38107

3229
-210335
-207106

-20355
-20355

3762
-144398
-140637

74888
-692015
-617127

336958
-7469139
-7132181

Tot%

*kkkk

102,8
101,6

80,1
91,2
92

90,1
99,5
99,9

90,1
90,1

161,4
101,2
100,6

45,5
45,5

139,3
94,4
93,5

78
103,1
107,3

85,1
97,2
97,9

Toteutunut
2019

0
-172213
-172213

149462
-2153631
-2004170

111827
-4241965
-4130138

-37790
-37790

7009
-197805
-190796

-47008
-47008

5247
-144136
-138889

95710
-662696
-566986

369255
-7657245
-7287990



